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2274 0:12:04 1 1 Egri Balázs r f 1988 26 r4 Salgótarján
501 0:12:32 2 1 Kadlót Zoltán r f 1962 52 r7 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
590 0:13:16 3 1 Mátyus F. Csaba r f 1971 43 r6 Budapest Futapest
589 0:13:33 4 1 Csák Tamás r f 2000 14 r2 Budapest Talabér-Berendi Running Tea
502 0:13:34 5 2 Langer Olivér r f 1974 40 r6 Salgótarján Zenit SE
593 0:13:44 6 1 Simák Gergő r f 1980 34 r5 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
569 0:13:47 7 2 Telek András r f 1960 54 r7 Salgótarján Zenit SE
2270 0:14:07 8 3 Csuta Albert r f 1973 41 r6 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
2287 0:14:10 9 2 Kepes Máté r f 2000 14 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
2272 0:14:20 10 2 Dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 34 r5 Budapest Futapest
541 0:14:33 11 1 Poór Simon r f 1998 16 r3 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
573 0:14:36 12 2 Budai Bálint r f 1999 15 r3 Budapest
2216 0:14:44 13 4 Bodor Béla r f 1974 40 r6 Budapest
584 0:14:45 14 2 Kláben Tamás r f 1987 27 r4 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
657 0:14:50 15 5 Bordás Attila r f 1971 43 r6 Kistokaj Futapest
525 0:14:55 16 3 Bognár Krisztián r f 1982 32 r5 Mátraszőlős

2291 0:14:57 17 3 Kiss Erik r f 1999 15 r3 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
540 0:14:58 18 3 Pernyész Bendegúz r f 2002 12 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
642 0:15:00 19 4 Bakos Szasa r f 1981 33 r5 Győr
598 0:15:02 20 4 Sárosi Kristóf r f 2002 12 r2 Budapest Csepel Dolphins
2283 0:15:04 21 4 Hódosy Márk r f 1999 15 r3 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
2278 0:15:07 22 3 Gutyina Gábor r f 1963 51 r7 Budapest Futapest
75 0:15:17 23 3 Zsiga Tibor r f 1994 20 r4 Palotás
688 0:15:23 24 4 Nagy János Dz$Ekó r f 1988 26 r4 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
2276 0:15:25 25 1 1 Fésűs Evelin Anna r n 1997 17 r3 Salgótarján
549 0:15:36 26 6 Kelemen László r f 1973 41 r6 Budapest Futapest
604 0:15:39 27 5 Szőke-Kiss Benedek r f 2003 11 r2 Mogyoród

2289 0:15:47 28 5 Kepler Gyula r f 1975 39 r5 Gyöngyös
2275 0:15:58 29 4 Farsang Feri r f 1963 51 r7 Budapest Futapest ,TKF Klub,Budai 11
535 0:15:59 30 2 1 Medve Csilla r n 1977 37 r5 Pilisszentlászló Pilisi Pegazusok SME
54 0:16:00 31 6 Pálinkás Ádám r f 2003 11 r2 Budakalász

2284 0:16:08 32 3 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 50 r7 Kosd Futapest
537 0:16:11 33 4 1 Nagy Linett r n 2001 13 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
602 0:16:17 34 7 Szőke-Kiss Jácint r f 2003 11 r2 Mogyoród
536 0:16:20 35 5 2 Melkó Emese r n 2001 13 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
545 0:16:23 36 8 Regős Bence r f 2003 11 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
532 0:16:25 37 6 3 Lénárt Lili r n 2003 11 r2 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
596 0:16:27 38 7 1 Krizsán Boglárka r n 2004 10 r1 Heréd Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
684 0:16:29 39 5 Kresák Máté r f 1998 16 r3 Palotás
2281 0:16:36 40 8 2 Halasi Hanna r n 2004 10 r1 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
2266 0:16:43 41 1 Cakó László r f 1954 60 r8 Budapest
92 0:16:44 42 5 Varga Gábor r f 1959 55 r7 Budapest
527 0:16:47 43 9 2 Hallgat Fanni r n 1999 15 r3 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,IK
640 0:17:02 44 6 Mladoniczki Dániel r f 1995 19 r3 Palotás
595 0:17:03 45 5 Kláben Dániel r f 1986 28 r4 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
591 0:17:10 46 10 2 Tóth Magdolna r n 1975 39 r5 Budapest Futapest
585 0:17:11 47 9 Dudás Dániel r f 2003 11 r2 Nagytarcsa Futapest, Ikarus BSE
534 0:17:19 48 6 Medgyesi József r f 1987 27 r4 Palotás
581 0:17:22 49 7 Gyöngyösi Tamás r f 1997 17 r3 Palotás
2267 0:17:27 50 2 Czele János r f 1952 62 r8 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
679 0:17:35 51 10 Szalai József r f 2000 14 r2 Veresegyház
554 0:17:36 52 1 Soós Gergő Gyula r f 2004 10 r1 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
2290 0:17:39 53 11 Kiss Barna r f 2002 12 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
538 0:17:41 54 11 4 Nánai Barbara r n 2000 14 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
2204 0:17:43 55 2 Balázs Gergely r f 2006 8 r1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
583 0:17:48 56 3 Kláben György r f 1951 63 r8 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
676 0:17:49 57 7 Zsekán Ádám r f 1990 24 r4 Dorog
647 0:17:58 58 12 3 Váradi Adrienn Krisztina r n 1976 38 r5 Budapest
562 0:18:01 59 4 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 67 r8 Budapest Futapest
79 0:18:06 60 6 Csikós Attila r f 1977 37 r5 Pásztó
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2282 0:18:19 61 8 Hideg László r f 1986 28 r4 Bőcs
626 0:18:24 62 7 Csorba József r f 1966 48 r6 Palotás
646 0:18:28 63 7 Kapás Zoltán r f 1981 33 r5 Dunakeszi Futapest
548 0:18:30 64 3 Kelemen Dávid r f 2005 9 r1 Budapest Futapest
673 0:18:33 65 13 5 Vasárhelyi Vivien r n 2003 11 r2 Hatvan
2253 0:18:35 66 4 Boissinot Péter r f 2004 10 r1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
683 0:18:37 67 6 Masek István r f 1962 52 r7 Budapest
2241 0:18:38 68 8 Boissinot Francois r f 1980 34 r5 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
550 0:18:39 69 14 4 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita r n 1977 37 r5 Jobbágyi
551 0:18:40 70 15 3 Sármány Rebeka r n 1999 15 r3 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
644 0:18:42 71 12 Petrovics Bálint r f 2002 12 r2 Gödöllő
112 0:18:45 72 9 Lőke Péter r f 1994 20 r4 Palotás
2214 0:18:46 73 8 Bereczki Tibor r f 1973 41 r6 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
578 0:18:47 74 16 3 Zsámár Anna r n 2004 10 r1 Szentendre Pilisi Pegazusok SME
2294 0:18:51 75 17 1 Koch Gabriella r n 1992 22 r4 Tinnye
678 0:18:55 76 13 Szalai László r f 2002 12 r2 Veresegyház
670 0:18:56 77 18 6 Tóth Beáta r n 2003 11 r2 Hatvan
44 0:18:57 78 9 Sánosi Gyula r f 1980 34 r5 Jobbágyi

2277 0:19:06 79 14 Füleki Dávid r f 2000 14 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
2208 0:19:07 80 19 4 Bereczki Eliza r n 2006 8 r1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
580 0:19:10 81 15 Gyöngyösi András r f 2003 11 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
558 0:19:11 82 5 Svejkovszki Milán r f 2004 10 r1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
599 0:19:12 83 20 5 Tóth Zsuzsi r n 1976 38 r5 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
620 0:19:14 84 10 Farkas Markó r f 1988 26 r4 Palotás
2297 0:19:16 85 16 Kresák Martin r f 2002 12 r2 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
650 0:19:20 86 21 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné r n 1970 44 r6 Tura
2300 0:19:23 87 22 6 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 36 r5 Budapest Futapest
619 0:19:25 88 17 Szlobodnyik Bence r f 2003 11 r2 Szarvasgede
689 0:19:27 89 10 Katona Zoltán r f 1976 38 r5 Palotás
671 0:19:28 90 23 5 Vernyihil Petra r n 2004 10 r1 Hatvan
681 0:19:28 91 8 Ocsovszki Dávid r f 1995 19 r3 Egyházasdengeleg
575 0:19:29 92 11 Varga Tamás r f 1991 23 r4 Palotás
687 0:19:30 93 12 Krácsér András r f 1990 24 r4 Palotas
2143 0:19:32 94 6 Ander Gergő r f 2004 10 r1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
556 0:19:38 95 18 Stefán Zsolt r f 2000 14 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
685 0:19:41 96 7 Kresák Márton r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
546 0:19:44 97 13 Reichardt Richárd r f 1988 26 r4 Palotás
656 0:19:50 98 24 2 Gémesi Ildikó r n 1972 42 r6 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
643 0:19:51 99 25 7 Regős Patrícia r n 2001 13 r2 Hatvan
529 0:19:58 100 5 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 62 r8 Isaszeg Futapest
628 0:20:00 101 26 3 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 42 r6 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
649 0:20:03 102 27 7 Kapitány Andrea r n 1980 34 r5 Dunakeszi Futapest
692 0:20:04 103 19 Hasznosi Ádám r f 2003 11 r2 Palotás EGA
611 0:20:07 104 28 8 Bangó Leticia r n 2002 12 r2 Palotás
672 0:20:15 105 29 2 Varga Nóra r n 1986 28 r4 Budapest Futapest
627 0:20:17 106 9 Csorba Erik r f 1999 15 r3 Palotás
77 0:20:19 107 30 4 Dr Menderné Kovács Katalin r n 1970 44 r6 Pásztó

2288 0:20:26 108 8 Kepler Ede r f 2006 8 r1 Gyöngyös
2203 0:20:27 109 9 Balázs Bence r f 2005 9 r1 Maglód
122 0:20:31 110 31 6 Szeberényi Csenge r n 2006 8 r1 Pásztó
579 0:20:33 111 32 3 Zsiga Petra r n 1986 28 r4 Palotás
610 0:20:34 112 10 Horn Tamás r f 1999 15 r3 Palotás
614 0:20:36 113 20 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 12 r2 Albertirsa Futapest
518 0:20:37 114 10 Somogyi Vilmos r f 2004 10 r1 Budapest Futapest
563 0:20:38 115 33 8 Szeles Krisztina r n 1979 35 r5 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
664 0:20:43 116 34 9 Svejkovszky Gáborné r n 1975 39 r5 Hatvan
47 0:20:50 117 21 Fekete Tamás r f 2001 13 r2 Palotás
618 0:20:54 118 22 Krácser Márk r f 2001 13 r2 Palotás
645 0:20:58 119 11 Petrovics Péter r f 2005 9 r1 Gödöllő
2286 0:20:59 120 35 9 Juhász Anna r n 2000 14 r2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
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641 0:21:00 121 9 Petrovics Róbert r f 1974 40 r6 Hatvan
654 0:21:01 122 7 Sármány Attila r f 1964 50 r7 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
693 0:21:03 123 23 György Szabolcs r f 2002 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
571 0:21:04 124 36 5 Turi Éva r n 1969 45 r6 Budapest Futapest
57 0:21:13 125 37 10 Pálinkás Laura r n 2001 13 r2 Budakalász

2268 0:21:15 126 38 2 Czele Jánosné r n 1956 58 r7 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
542 0:21:16 127 10 Poór Zoltán r f 1967 47 r6 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
577 0:21:19 128 39 10 Vilcsek Viktória r n 1979 35 r5 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Szövetség
557 0:21:20 129 40 3 Sumi Ágnes r n 1955 59 r7 Maklár EME-MAKLÁR
552 0:21:27 130 12 Sárosi Boldizsár r f 2004 10 r1 Budapest Judo kac
553 0:21:30 131 24 Sárosi Levente r f 2002 12 r2 Budapest Fradi kajak
594 0:21:46 132 13 Gerencsér Balázs r f 2004 10 r1 Kartal
2269 0:21:46 133 41 11 Csontos Vivien r n 2001 13 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
93 0:21:51 134 42 7 Karsay Bíborka r n 2007 7 r1 Budapest
666 0:21:57 135 43 11 Majorné Bukor Edit r n 1979 35 r5 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
663 0:22:00 136 44 4 Pázmándi Orsolya r n 1996 18 r3 Tura
607 0:22:02 137 14 Varga Csaba Iván r f 2005 9 r1 Palotás
38 0:22:04 138 25 Maldrik Bence r f 2001 13 r2 Tura
655 0:22:06 139 45 12 Zachar Lili r n 2001 13 r2 Palotás
612 0:22:09 140 46 5 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 15 r3 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
662 0:22:10 141 47 6 Tamási Katalin r n 1971 43 r6 Szurdokpüspöki
51 0:22:12 142 15 Bóna Levente r f 2005 9 r1 Kerekharaszt
669 0:22:13 143 48 13 Takács Tilda r n 2003 11 r2 Palotás
695 0:22:15 144 16 Füleki Erik r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás Palotási Álltalános Iskola
613 0:22:21 145 49 8 Lőke Amanda Ingrid r n 2005 9 r1 Palotás
582 0:22:23 146 50 4 Madarasiné Gulyás Gabriella r n 1961 53 r7 Miskolc
572 0:22:26 147 14 Urbán Gergely r f 1991 23 r4 Palotás
2295 0:22:28 148 51 5 Kovácsné Varga Katalin r n 1963 51 r7 Palotás
633 0:22:30 149 8 Balassa Tibor r f 1959 55 r7 Budakeszi Futapest
126 0:22:33 150 52 9 Illés Liza r n 2007 7 r1 Bag
680 0:22:36 151 53 14 Reichardt Laura r n 2002 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
82 0:22:38 152 54 12 Kapás Judit r n 1984 30 r5 Pásztó
661 0:22:44 153 26 Görőcs Márk r f 2003 11 r2 Jobbágyi
696 0:22:48 154 55 13 Csorba Anett r n 1979 35 r5 Pásztó
586 0:22:54 155 6 Slemmer Tibor r f 1954 60 r8 Budafok SzalaDokk ST
597 0:22:55 156 56 14 Csikós Zsuzsa r n 1980 34 r5 Budapest Futapest
660 0:22:56 157 57 15 Jancsó Ildikó r n 1975 39 r5 Jobbágyi
131 0:23:04 158 58 4 Dobrovicz Vivien r n 1989 25 r4 Üllő
512 0:23:06 159 59 16 Balázs Mariann r n 1977 37 r5 Budapest Futapest
608 0:23:10 160 17 Krácser Máté r f 2004 10 r1 Palotás
71 0:23:12 161 60 10 Baráth Emese r n 2005 9 r1 Palotás
72 0:23:13 162 11 Baráth Zoltán r f 1976 38 r5 Palotás
635 0:23:34 163 18 Ruga Vencel r f 2007 7 r1 Jobbágyi
698 0:23:35 164 19 Csontos Bence r f 2004 10 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
606 0:23:36 165 1 Tóth Barna r f 1943 71 r9 Palotás
603 0:23:39 166 20 Krácser Richárd r f 2004 10 r1 Palotás
697 0:23:43 167 21 Csontos Tibor r f 2004 10 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
621 0:23:44 168 61 6 Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 19 r3 Albertirsa Futapest
636 0:23:46 169 22 Ruga Viktor r f 2004 10 r1 Jobbágyi
637 0:23:47 170 27 Hegyi Flórián r f 2001 13 r2 Palotás
634 0:23:48 171 62 17 Ruga Sándorné r n 1976 38 r5 Jobbágyi
617 0:23:59 172 63 11 Balogh Bodza Sára r n 2005 9 r1 Héhalom
631 0:24:09 173 23 Hegyi Jácint r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
630 0:24:10 174 11 Hegyi Tamás r f 1973 41 r6 Palotás
24 0:24:20 175 12 Surin Róbert r f 1974 40 r6 Palotás
65 0:24:25 176 13 Kovács Zoltán r f 1965 49 r6 Kerekharaszt
66 0:24:25 177 64 7 Őszi Mária r n 1970 44 r6 Hatvan
98 0:24:27 178 9 Kiss László r f 1964 50 r7 Palotás
659 0:24:27 179 7 Almási Lajos r f 1952 62 r8 Palotás
101 0:24:28 180 65 12 Szegedi Kitti r n 2008 6 r1 Palotás
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23 0:24:29 181 12 Szegedi András r f 1980 34 r5 Palotás
568 0:24:35 182 13 Tarsoly András r f 1976 38 r5 Budapest
609 0:24:38 183 66 15 Forgács Viktória Lilla r n 2003 11 r2 Budapest IKARUS/Futapest
528 0:24:39 184 67 8 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya r n 1970 44 r6 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,
543 0:24:42 185 68 9 Poórné Mike Éva r n 1971 43 r6 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
849 0:24:58 186 10 Márton Sándor r f 1958 56 r7 Budapest Futapest
622 0:25:07 187 24 Nagy Mirkó r f 2005 9 r1 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
639 0:25:07 188 69 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 67 r8 Budapest Futapest
48 0:25:11 189 70 7 Fekete Barbara r n 1998 16 r3 Palotás
135 0:25:30 190 25 Illés Dávid r f 2005 9 r1 Bag
623 0:25:31 191 71 16 Farkas Dorottya r n 2002 12 r2 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
561 0:25:33 192 72 17 Szaniszló Jázmin r n 2003 11 r2 Palotás
686 0:25:37 193 73 18 Kresák Bernadett r n 2002 12 r2 Palotás
2273 0:25:38 194 26 Duhonyi Zsombor r f 2004 10 r1 Palotás
2298 0:25:43 195 27 Kresák Nimród r f 2005 9 r1 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
50 0:25:45 196 28 Fekete Attila r f 2003 11 r2 Palotás
694 0:25:46 197 29 Füleki Marcell r f 2002 12 r2 Palotás Palotási Álltalános Iskola
547 0:25:48 198 74 13 Bohus Anett r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
605 0:25:48 199 75 19 Varga Lili r n 2003 11 r2 Palotás
114 0:25:52 200 76 8 Botos Laura r n 1997 17 r3 Palotás
115 0:25:52 201 28 Botos Marcell r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
133 0:25:55 202 77 14 Szegedi Bíborka r n 2006 8 r1 Palotás
63 0:25:56 203 78 20 Gál Zsófia r n 2003 11 r2 Palotás

2292 0:25:57 204 79 15 Kiss Eszter Hanna r n 2006 8 r1 Héhalom Palotási Általános Iskola
574 0:26:12 205 29 Varanyiszki László r f 2008 6 r1 Szirák Palotási Általános Iskola
526 0:26:14 206 14 Lőke Attila r f 1977 37 r5 Palotás
123 0:26:15 207 14 Bodnár László r f 1965 49 r6 Palotás
2263 0:26:19 208 80 10 Bordás Ildikó r n 1971 43 r6 Kistokaj
91 0:26:21 209 81 6 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria r n 1960 54 r7 Budapest
690 0:26:23 210 30 Katona Viktor r f 2001 13 r2 Palotás
652 0:26:28 211 82 11 Fülöpné r n 1970 44 r6 Hatvan
2145 0:26:31 212 83 9 Angyal Dorka r n 1999 15 r3 Budapest Futapest
560 0:26:36 213 30 Szaniszló Bíbor r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
2219 0:26:39 214 84 10 Nagy Orsolya r n 1999 15 r3 Palotás
677 0:26:40 215 85 16 Varga Réka r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
68 0:26:44 216 86 17 Kiss Virág Éva r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
136 0:26:49 217 15 Berecz Krisztián r f 1976 38 r5 Palotás
137 0:26:49 218 87 18 Berecz Zsófia r n 2007 7 r1 Palotás
544 0:26:58 219 88 5 Quarta Krisztina r n 1987 27 r4 Palotás
96 0:27:01 220 89 6 Koczka Flóra r n 1993 21 r4 Palotás
97 0:27:01 221 15 Koczka Csaba r f 1967 47 r6 Palotás
592 0:27:02 222 90 18 Pálinkásné Őszi Henrietta r n 1979 35 r5 Lőrinci
651 0:27:06 223 31 Fülöp Ádám Erik r f 2006 8 r1 Hatvan
653 0:27:19 224 11 Fülöp Árpád r f 1959 55 r7 Hatvan
616 0:27:21 225 91 19 Bodnár Anna r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
559 0:27:23 226 92 20 Szandai Laura r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
675 0:27:26 227 93 21 Varga Anna Léda r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
667 0:27:36 228 32 Varga Levente r f 2005 9 r1 Budapest
2180 0:27:46 229 33 Azari Balázs r f 2006 8 r1 Budapest
2186 0:27:53 230 34 Azari Szabolcs r f 2008 6 r1 Budapest
2193 0:27:55 231 16 Azari Zoltán r f 1976 38 r5 Budapest
116 0:28:00 232 16 Ambrus Miklós r f 1971 43 r6 Palotás
117 0:28:00 233 35 Amrus Dániel r f 2007 7 r1 Palotás
2168 0:28:13 234 36 György Tamás r f 2007 7 r1 Palotás
128 0:28:16 235 37 Gyuriska Márió r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
99 0:28:17 236 31 Lőte Levente r f 2002 12 r2 Palotás

119 0:28:41 237 94 21 Kozma Franciska r n 2003 11 r2 Bér
699 0:29:21 238 95 22 Burik Panka r n 2005 9 r1 Kisbágyon Palotási Általános Iskola
668 0:29:23 239 32 Takács Gergő r f 2001 13 r2 Palotás
2296 0:29:23 240 96 23 Kresák Luca r n 2008 6 r1 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
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615 0:29:29 241 97 22 Bodnár Diána r n 2001 13 r2 Palotás
64 0:29:38 242 98 24 Illés Szabina r n 2006 8 r1 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
83 0:29:40 243 99 12 Kerti Eszter r n 1968 46 r6 Palotás
638 0:29:44 244 100 23 Mladoniczki Gerda r n 2003 11 r2 Palotás
567 0:30:04 245 101 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 79 r9 Gödöllő
67 0:30:25 246 102 25 Turcsanyi Judit r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
95 0:30:39 247 103 26 Varga Lotti r n 2009 5 r1 Budapest
576 0:30:40 248 104 19 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella r n 1979 35 r5 Budapest Futapest
151 0:30:49 249 33 Hegyi Bence r f 2003 11 r2 Palotás
588 0:31:00 250 105 7 Dvorszki Erika r n 1991 23 r4 Albertirsa Futapest
564 0:31:14 251 106 7 Szelesné Vidák Éva r n 1959 55 r7 Budapest Futapest, Szaladok
124 0:31:15 252 38 Pete Máté r f 2007 7 r1 Palotás
691 0:31:25 253 39 Jekken Máté r f 2007 7 r1 Palotás
84 0:31:29 254 40 Bilibok Attila r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
130 0:32:00 255 107 27 Urbancsek Anna r n 2006 8 r1 Palotás
127 0:32:01 256 17 Urbancsek Zsolt r f 1981 33 r5 Palotás
648 0:34:25 257 108 28 Lőke Alexandra Mária r n 2004 10 r1 Palotás
674 0:34:27 258 109 29 Benus Viktória r n 2006 8 r1 Szarvasgede
700 0:34:32 259 110 11 Turcsányi Vivien r n 1999 15 r3 Palotás
601 0:35:01 260 111 30 Pozsonyi Jázmin r n 2004 10 r1 Héhalom
539 0:35:03 261 112 31 Novák Leila r n 2007 7 r1 Szirák Palotási Általános Iskola
600 0:35:32 262 41 Sümegi Bence r f 2006 8 r1 Héhalom
111 0:35:42 263 42 Ruga Tibor Pál r f 2006 8 r1 Palotás
113 0:35:44 264 113 20 Ruga Erzsébet r n 1975 39 r5 Palotás
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69 0:46:19 1 1 Csontos Imre h f 1992 22 h2 Budapest KSI SI
134 0:46:29 2 1 Beda Szabolcs h f 1977 37 h3 Budapest
4 0:47:46 3 2 Hodovánszki Csaba h f 1986 28 h2 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME

1312 0:48:08 4 2 Bartkó András h f 1978 36 h3 Ajnácskő, SVK
56 0:48:54 5 3 Kövér Márton h f 1987 27 h2 Budapest Merkapt Maraton Team SE
168 0:49:30 6 3 Major Gábor h f 1981 33 h3 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
90 0:49:57 7 1 Ostoróczki Ferenc h f 1967 47 h4 Szentendre Futapest
5 0:50:13 8 4 Forgács István h f 1975 39 h3 Budapest FUTAPEST/HASE
85 0:50:56 9 4 Szoboszlay Tamás h f 1993 21 h2 Budapest Ikarus BSE, Futapest
110 0:52:35 10 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 50 h5 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,IK
70 0:52:49 11 2 Szabó István h f 1958 56 h5 Gödöllő Gyuró-Team
39 0:53:15 12 2 Kmetti Oszkár h f 1974 40 h4 Kerepes
61 0:53:46 13 3 Földvári Zoltán h f 1965 49 h4 Zaragoza FC Barcelona
104 0:54:07 14 5 Pálffy Gergely h f 1987 27 h2 Budaörs
109 0:54:23 15 5 Varga Dániel h f 1979 35 h3 Hort
1375 0:54:40 16 6 Kiss László h f 1978 36 h3 Galgamácsa Futapest
1381 0:55:28 17 1 Krizsán Milán h f 1998 16 h1 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
1368 0:55:44 18 4 Hüttner Gábor h f 1969 45 h4 Hatvan TTC-60
60 0:55:45 19 1 Laza László h f 1954 60 h6 Budapest Futapest
49 0:57:04 20 2 Fülöp József h f 1951 63 h6 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
42 0:57:16 21 5 Varga Péter h f 1965 49 h4 Ragyolc, SVK
105 0:57:17 22 6 Bánki Albert h f 1970 44 h4 Dunakeszi Futapest
3 0:57:32 23 1 1 Sebestyén Tímea h n 1978 36 h3 Budapest Futapest
81 0:57:43 24 7 Hazai Gábor h f 1981 33 h3 Gyömrő Futapest
27 0:58:01 25 8 Berendi Antal h f 1977 37 h3 Budapest
132 0:58:01 26 9 Dobos Attila h f 1975 39 h3 Gyömrő
20 0:58:03 27 2 2 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 38 h3 Pásztó

1265 0:58:05 28 10 Tóth László h f 1981 33 h3 Szirák Futapest
1387 0:58:08 29 7 Nagy Zoltán h f 1969 45 h4 Gödöllő
103 0:58:14 30 8 Szőke Zoltán h f 1972 42 h4 Mogyoród
37 0:58:32 31 3 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla h f 1963 51 h5 Budapest
41 0:58:33 32 4 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 58 h5 Budapest Futapest

1332 0:58:45 33 3 1 Drabos Dalma h n 1993 21 h2 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egye
629 0:58:53 34 6 Martonosi Bálint h f 1994 20 h2 Tura
1388 0:59:25 35 5 Nyilas Gábor h f 1955 59 h5 Budapest Futapest, Szaladok
1394 0:59:27 36 4 1 Soós Fanni Kinga h n 1999 15 h1 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1376 0:59:31 37 6 Koch Attila h f 1962 52 h5 Tinnye
1377 0:59:37 38 5 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika h n 1962 52 h5 Tinnye
36 0:59:40 39 9 Lakatos Tibor h f 1966 48 h4 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
45 1:00:03 40 7 Győri János Attila h f 1964 50 h5 Gödöllő Geac

1317 1:01:00 41 8 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 51 h5 Budapest Futapest, TTT
1344 1:01:06 42 11 Endrődi Szabolcs h f 1979 35 h3 Budapest Lélekszakadás SE

88 1:01:09 43 10 Bróda Zsolt h f 1970 44 h4 Bag
76 1:01:51 44 11 Lovászi Gyula h f 1971 43 h4 Budapest

1358 1:02:19 45 12 Hajdu Zoltán h f 1969 45 h4 Budapest Futapest
46 1:02:36 46 9 Kabafalvi Sándor h f 1960 54 h5 Erdőkertes Futapest Margita 344.2 TSE

1301 1:02:40 47 13 Balog László h f 1968 46 h4 Apc
1371 1:02:42 48 10 Jánvári András h f 1960 54 h5 Balassagyarmat
1382 1:02:51 49 6 1 Medveczky Edit h n 1967 47 h4 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
163 1:03:09 50 14 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 47 h4 Dunakeszi
1338 1:03:22 51 15 Dudok Csaba h f 1970 44 h4 Gödöllő
1391 1:03:23 52 11 Reményi Attila h f 1964 50 h5 Gödöllő DPSE

40 1:03:44 53 7 2 Toma Beáta h n 1964 50 h5 Budapest Futapest
1397 1:04:16 54 12 Torda Attila h f 1979 35 h3 Petőfibánya
78 1:05:04 55 8 3 Dr. Dobrovczky Ágota h n 1981 33 h3 Pásztó
150 1:05:07 56 3 Forgács Gyula h f 1950 64 h6 Budapest Futapest
80 1:05:33 57 9 4 Glegyák Ildikó h n 1980 34 h3 Gödöllő

1386 1:06:22 58 13 Vecsei Balázs h f 1979 35 h3 Budapest Futapest
106 1:06:42 59 12 Kiefer Antal h f 1958 56 h5 Érd
125 1:07:31 60 10 3 Orosz Katalin h n 1959 55 h5 Budapest Futapest
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Rajt-
szám Idő Absz Nők Kor-

csoport Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kor-
csoport Település Klub

Helyezés

1351 1:07:40 61 11 2 Gáspár Szilvia h n 1971 43 h4 Pásztó
120 1:08:02 62 12 5 Forgácsné Licz Márta h n 1982 32 h3 Budapest HASE/Futapest
59 1:08:42 63 13 Danis Tibor h f 1961 53 h5 Hatvan

1373 1:08:49 64 14 Kékkő Dániel h f 1984 30 h3 Heréd
1348 1:08:59 65 13 4 Furucz Imréné h n 1964 50 h5 Hatvan TTC 60
35 1:09:34 66 14 5 Balassáné Patai Erzsi h n 1964 50 h5 Budakeszi Futapest
89 1:09:41 67 15 3 Oravecz Beatrix h n 1972 42 h4 Mátranovák
33 1:09:44 68 16 4 Tóth Krisztina h n 1969 45 h4 Szentendre Futapest
32 1:09:46 69 17 6 Lénárd Nóra h n 1975 39 h3 Gödöllő
43 1:09:47 70 14 Almási Attila h f 1964 50 h5 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE
87 1:09:58 71 18 5 Kardos Edit h n 1974 40 h4 Tura
74 1:09:59 72 7 Slemmer Péter h f 1987 27 h2 Budapest Futapest / SzalaDokk

1374 1:10:01 73 19 7 Kékkőné Vasas Viktória h n 1984 30 h3 Heréd
108 1:10:12 74 16 Lajkó Zoltán h f 1970 44 h4 Tura
73 1:10:18 75 4 Kapitány László h f 1946 68 h6 Veresegyház Futapest
52 1:10:30 76 17 Bóna Róbert h f 1971 43 h4 Kerekharaszt

1327 1:10:31 77 15 Döbrentei István h f 1977 37 h3 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
139 1:11:05 78 15 Olasz Nándor h f 1957 57 h5 Vác
1392 1:11:24 79 16 Sárvári Zoltán h f 1978 36 h3 Budapest Szabadidős
102 1:11:34 80 8 Számpor Gergő h f 1988 26 h2 Erdőtarcsa
53 1:11:37 81 17 Pálinkás Attila h f 1976 38 h3 Budakalász

1370 1:12:56 82 16 Jakab Tibor h f 1957 57 h5 Budapest Futapest
1390 1:13:13 83 9 Pisák Gábor h f 1993 21 h2 Szirák
31 1:13:21 84 20 6 Kovács Enikő h n 1971 43 h4 Hatvan TTC60

1288 1:13:41 85 18 Mitró Attila h f 1969 45 h4 Pásztó
1298 1:14:10 86 18 Balázs Sándor h f 1976 38 h3 Maglód
624 1:14:11 87 19 Fekete Róbert h f 1972 42 h4 Heréd
138 1:14:27 88 20 Bedő András h f 1968 46 h4 Gödöllő

1384 1:14:27 89 10 Nagy Bálint h f 1992 22 h2 Gödöllő
62 1:15:40 90 19 Kocs István h f 1975 39 h3 Pásztó

1380 1:15:41 91 21 6 Kovácsné Obrecsány Klára h n 1959 55 h5 Ludányhalászi SZAFT Szécsény
658 1:15:58 92 22 8 Csete Paula h n 1976 38 h3 Veresegyház Veresi futókör
86 1:17:05 93 23 7 Nádasdi Zoltánné h n 1972 42 h4

1360 1:17:17 94 24 8 Hegedűs Anikó h n 1967 47 h4 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
1365 1:17:17 95 17 Hegedűs Ernő h f 1963 51 h5 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
1378 1:17:54 96 25 9 Kocsis Barbara h n 1975 39 h3 Hatvan TTC 60
625 1:17:55 97 26 10 Fülöp Zsuzsanna h n 1976 38 h3 Heréd
1396 1:18:19 98 18 Sztarenszky Róbert h f 1959 55 h5 Gödöllő Margita 344,2
1399 1:18:55 99 27 7 Greif Éva h n 1959 55 h5 Gödöllő Futapest
140 1:19:15 100 28 9 Papp Bernadett h n 1973 41 h4 Salgótarján
1345 1:20:18 101 29 11 Ferger Annamária h n 1975 39 h3 Solymár Side By Side Team
164 1:20:32 102 1 Vlasics János h f 1943 71 h7 Budapest Futapest
1398 1:20:34 103 30 10 Tóth Krisztina h n 1972 42 h4 Gödöllő Futapest
1340 1:20:37 104 31 11 Dudokné Melinda h n 1974 40 h4 Gödöllő
1383 1:21:31 105 32 12 Mikó Márta h n 1970 44 h4 Gödöllő
1393 1:21:56 106 21 Skultéti Zoltán h f 1973 41 h4 Pásztó
55 1:21:57 107 33 12 Pálinkásné Varga Krisztina h n 1980 34 h3 Budakalász

1256 1:22:28 108 34 13 Azariné Sitkei Mária h n 1980 34 h3 Budapest
100 1:23:22 109 19 Vincze Zsolt h f 1960 54 h5 Palotás
173 1:23:49 110 35 1 Tóthi Margit h n 1951 63 h6 Erdőkertes Futapest
118 1:25:36 111 22 Nagy István h f 1972 42 h4
1253 1:26:34 112 36 13 Zlatnik Mónika h n 1973 41 h4 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE
58 1:30:15 113 37 2 Vincze Barbara h n 1987 27 h2 Palotás

1395 1:44:33 114 2 Szöllös Zsombor h f 2001 13 h1 Solymár Side By Side Team
1389 1:46:43 115 3 Petz Roland h f 2001 13 h1 Solymár Side By Side Team
107 1:49:33 116 2 Tabajdi József h f 1941 73 h7 Kiskunhalas
94 1:59:34 117 38 2 Ruga Melinda h n 2000 14 h1 Palotás
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1394 0:59:27 1 Soós Fanni Kinga n 1999 15 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
94 1:59:34 2 Ruga Melinda n 2000 14 Palotás

1381 0:55:28 1 Krizsán Milán f 1998 16 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
1395 1:44:33 2 Szöllös Zsombor f 2001 13 Solymár Side By Side Team
1389 1:46:43 3 Petz Roland f 2001 13 Solymár Side By Side Team
1332 0:58:45 1 Drabos Dalma n 1993 21 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület

58 1:30:15 2 Vincze Barbara n 1987 27 Palotás
69 0:46:19 1 Csontos Imre f 1992 22 Budapest KSI SI
4 0:47:46 2 Hodovánszki Csaba f 1986 28 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME

56 0:48:54 3 Kövér Márton f 1987 27 Budapest Merkapt Maraton Team SE
85 0:50:56 4 Szoboszlay Tamás f 1993 21 Budapest Ikarus BSE, Futapest
104 0:54:07 5 Pálffy Gergely f 1987 27 Budaörs
629 0:58:53 6 Martonosi Bálint f 1994 20 Tura
74 1:09:59 7 Slemmer Péter f 1987 27 Budapest Futapest / SzalaDokk
102 1:11:34 8 Számpor Gergő f 1988 26 Erdőtarcsa

1390 1:13:13 9 Pisák Gábor f 1993 21 Szirák
1384 1:14:27 10 Nagy Bálint f 1992 22 Gödöllő

3 0:57:32 1 Sebestyén Tímea n 1978 36 Budapest Futapest
20 0:58:03 2 Zólyomi Kinga n 1976 38 Pásztó
78 1:05:04 3 Dr. Dobrovczky Ágota n 1981 33 Pásztó
80 1:05:33 4 Glegyák Ildikó n 1980 34 Gödöllő
120 1:08:02 5 Forgácsné Licz Márta n 1982 32 Budapest HASE/Futapest
32 1:09:46 6 Lénárd Nóra n 1975 39 Gödöllő

1374 1:10:01 7 Kékkőné Vasas Viktória n 1984 30 Heréd
658 1:15:58 8 Csete Paula n 1976 38 Veresegyház Veresi futókör

1378 1:17:54 9 Kocsis Barbara n 1975 39 Hatvan TTC 60
625 1:17:55 10 Fülöp Zsuzsanna n 1976 38 Heréd

1345 1:20:18 11 Ferger Annamária n 1975 39 Solymár Side By Side Team
55 1:21:57 12 Pálinkásné Varga Krisztina n 1980 34 Budakalász

1256 1:22:28 13 Azariné Sitkei Mária n 1980 34 Budapest
134 0:46:29 1 Beda Szabolcs f 1977 37 Budapest

1312 0:48:08 2 Bartkó András f 1978 36 Ajnácskő, SVK
168 0:49:30 3 Major Gábor f 1981 33 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE

5 0:50:13 4 Forgács István f 1975 39 Budapest FUTAPEST/HASE
109 0:54:23 5 Varga Dániel f 1979 35 Hort

1375 0:54:40 6 Kiss László f 1978 36 Galgamácsa Futapest
81 0:57:43 7 Hazai Gábor f 1981 33 Gyömrő Futapest
27 0:58:01 8 Berendi Antal f 1977 37 Budapest
132 0:58:01 9 Dobos Attila f 1975 39 Gyömrő

1265 0:58:05 10 Tóth László f 1981 33 Szirák Futapest
1344 1:01:06 11 Endrődi Szabolcs f 1979 35 Budapest Lélekszakadás SE
1397 1:04:16 12 Torda Attila f 1979 35 Petőfibánya
1386 1:06:22 13 Vecsei Balázs f 1979 35 Budapest Futapest
1373 1:08:49 14 Kékkő Dániel f 1984 30 Heréd
1327 1:10:31 15 Döbrentei István f 1977 37 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
1392 1:11:24 16 Sárvári Zoltán f 1978 36 Budapest Szabadidős

53 1:11:37 17 Pálinkás Attila f 1976 38 Budakalász
1298 1:14:10 18 Balázs Sándor f 1976 38 Maglód

62 1:15:40 19 Kocs István f 1975 39 Pásztó
1382 1:02:51 1 Medveczky Edit n 1967 47 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1351 1:07:40 2 Gáspár Szilvia n 1971 43 Pásztó

89 1:09:41 3 Oravecz Beatrix n 1972 42 Mátranovák
33 1:09:44 4 Tóth Krisztina n 1969 45 Szentendre Futapest
87 1:09:58 5 Kardos Edit n 1974 40 Tura
31 1:13:21 6 Kovács Enikő n 1971 43 Hatvan TTC60
86 1:17:05 7 Nádasdi Zoltánné n 1972 42

h1

h1

h2

h2

h3

h3

h4
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1360 1:17:17 8 Hegedűs Anikó n 1967 47 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
140 1:19:15 9 Papp Bernadett n 1973 41 Salgótarján

1398 1:20:34 10 Tóth Krisztina n 1972 42 Gödöllő Futapest
1340 1:20:37 11 Dudokné Melinda n 1974 40 Gödöllő
1383 1:21:31 12 Mikó Márta n 1970 44 Gödöllő
1253 1:26:34 13 Zlatnik Mónika n 1973 41 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE

90 0:49:57 1 Ostoróczki Ferenc f 1967 47 Szentendre Futapest
39 0:53:15 2 Kmetti Oszkár f 1974 40 Kerepes
61 0:53:46 3 Földvári Zoltán f 1965 49 Zaragoza FC Barcelona

1368 0:55:44 4 Hüttner Gábor f 1969 45 Hatvan TTC-60
42 0:57:16 5 Varga Péter f 1965 49 Ragyolc, SVK
105 0:57:17 6 Bánki Albert f 1970 44 Dunakeszi Futapest

1387 0:58:08 7 Nagy Zoltán f 1969 45 Gödöllő
103 0:58:14 8 Szőke Zoltán f 1972 42 Mogyoród
36 0:59:40 9 Lakatos Tibor f 1966 48 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
88 1:01:09 10 Bróda Zsolt f 1970 44 Bag
76 1:01:51 11 Lovászi Gyula f 1971 43 Budapest

1358 1:02:19 12 Hajdu Zoltán f 1969 45 Budapest Futapest
1301 1:02:40 13 Balog László f 1968 46 Apc
163 1:03:09 14 Vigh Ferenc f 1967 47 Dunakeszi

1338 1:03:22 15 Dudok Csaba f 1970 44 Gödöllő
108 1:10:12 16 Lajkó Zoltán f 1970 44 Tura
52 1:10:30 17 Bóna Róbert f 1971 43 Kerekharaszt

1288 1:13:41 18 Mitró Attila f 1969 45 Pásztó
624 1:14:11 19 Fekete Róbert f 1972 42 Heréd
138 1:14:27 20 Bedő András f 1968 46 Gödöllő

1393 1:21:56 21 Skultéti Zoltán f 1973 41 Pásztó
118 1:25:36 22 Nagy István f 1972 42

1377 0:59:37 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika n 1962 52 Tinnye
40 1:03:44 2 Toma Beáta n 1964 50 Budapest Futapest
125 1:07:31 3 Orosz Katalin n 1959 55 Budapest Futapest

1348 1:08:59 4 Furucz Imréné n 1964 50 Hatvan TTC 60
35 1:09:34 5 Balassáné Patai Erzsi n 1964 50 Budakeszi Futapest

1380 1:15:41 6 Kovácsné Obrecsány Klára n 1959 55 Ludányhalászi SZAFT Szécsény
1399 1:18:55 7 Greif Éva n 1959 55 Gödöllő Futapest
110 0:52:35 1 Somogyi Károly f 1964 50 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,IKARUS BSE
70 0:52:49 2 Szabó István f 1958 56 Gödöllő Gyuró-Team
37 0:58:32 3 Sebestyén Zsolt Béla f 1963 51 Budapest
41 0:58:33 4 Lohn Miklós f 1956 58 Budapest Futapest

1388 0:59:25 5 Nyilas Gábor f 1955 59 Budapest Futapest, Szaladok
1376 0:59:31 6 Koch Attila f 1962 52 Tinnye

45 1:00:03 7 Győri János Attila f 1964 50 Gödöllő Geac
1317 1:01:00 8 Berezvai Ferenc f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest, TTT

46 1:02:36 9 Kabafalvi Sándor f 1960 54 Erdőkertes Futapest Margita 344.2 TSE
1371 1:02:42 10 Jánvári András f 1960 54 Balassagyarmat
1391 1:03:23 11 Reményi Attila f 1964 50 Gödöllő DPSE
106 1:06:42 12 Kiefer Antal f 1958 56 Érd
59 1:08:42 13 Danis Tibor f 1961 53 Hatvan
43 1:09:47 14 Almási Attila f 1964 50 Kerepes Margita 344,2 TSE
139 1:11:05 15 Olasz Nándor f 1957 57 Vác

1370 1:12:56 16 Jakab Tibor f 1957 57 Budapest Futapest
1365 1:17:17 17 Hegedűs Ernő f 1963 51 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE
1396 1:18:19 18 Sztarenszky Róbert f 1959 55 Gödöllő Margita 344,2
100 1:23:22 19 Vincze Zsolt f 1960 54 Palotás

h6 173 1:23:49 1 Tóthi Margit n 1951 63 Erdőkertes Futapest
60 0:55:45 1 Laza László f 1954 60 Budapest Futapest

h4

h5

h5
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49 0:57:04 2 Fülöp József f 1951 63 Dunabogdány Micro SC / Futapest
150 1:05:07 3 Forgács Gyula f 1950 64 Budapest Futapest
73 1:10:18 4 Kapitány László f 1946 68 Veresegyház Futapest
164 1:20:32 1 Vlasics János f 1943 71 Budapest Futapest
107 1:49:33 2 Tabajdi József f 1941 73 Kiskunhalas

h6

h7
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596 0:16:27 1 Krizsán Boglárka n 2004 10 Heréd Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
2281 0:16:36 2 Halasi Hanna n 2004 10 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
578 0:18:47 3 Zsámár Anna n 2004 10 Szentendre Pilisi Pegazusok SME

2208 0:19:07 4 Bereczki Eliza n 2006 8 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
671 0:19:28 5 Vernyihil Petra n 2004 10 Hatvan
122 0:20:31 6 Szeberényi Csenge n 2006 8 Pásztó
93 0:21:51 7 Karsay Bíborka n 2007 7 Budapest
613 0:22:21 8 Lőke Amanda Ingrid n 2005 9 Palotás
126 0:22:33 9 Illés Liza n 2007 7 Bag
71 0:23:12 10 Baráth Emese n 2005 9 Palotás
617 0:23:59 11 Balogh Bodza Sára n 2005 9 Héhalom
101 0:24:28 12 Szegedi Kitti n 2008 6 Palotás
547 0:25:48 13 Bohus Anett n 2004 10 Palotás
133 0:25:55 14 Szegedi Bíborka n 2006 8 Palotás

2292 0:25:57 15 Kiss Eszter Hanna n 2006 8 Héhalom Palotási Általános Iskola
677 0:26:40 16 Varga Réka n 2004 10 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
68 0:26:44 17 Kiss Virág Éva n 2004 10 Palotás
137 0:26:49 18 Berecz Zsófia n 2007 7 Palotás
616 0:27:21 19 Bodnár Anna n 2004 10 Palotás
559 0:27:23 20 Szandai Laura n 2004 10 Palotás
675 0:27:26 21 Varga Anna Léda n 2004 10 Palotás
699 0:29:21 22 Burik Panka n 2005 9 Kisbágyon Palotási Általános Iskola

2296 0:29:23 23 Kresák Luca n 2008 6 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
64 0:29:38 24 Illés Szabina n 2006 8 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
67 0:30:25 25 Turcsanyi Judit n 2004 10 Palotás
95 0:30:39 26 Varga Lotti n 2009 5 Budapest
130 0:32:00 27 Urbancsek Anna n 2006 8 Palotás
648 0:34:25 28 Lőke Alexandra Mária n 2004 10 Palotás
674 0:34:27 29 Benus Viktória n 2006 8 Szarvasgede
601 0:35:01 30 Pozsonyi Jázmin n 2004 10 Héhalom
539 0:35:03 31 Novák Leila n 2007 7 Szirák Palotási Általános Iskola
554 0:17:36 1 Soós Gergő Gyula f 2004 10 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE

2204 0:17:43 2 Balázs Gergely f 2006 8 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
548 0:18:30 3 Kelemen Dávid f 2005 9 Budapest Futapest

2253 0:18:35 4 Boissinot Péter f 2004 10 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
558 0:19:11 5 Svejkovszki Milán f 2004 10 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület

2143 0:19:32 6 Ander Gergő f 2004 10 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
685 0:19:41 7 Kresák Márton f 2006 8 Palotás

2288 0:20:26 8 Kepler Ede f 2006 8 Gyöngyös
2203 0:20:27 9 Balázs Bence f 2005 9 Maglód
518 0:20:37 10 Somogyi Vilmos f 2004 10 Budapest Futapest
645 0:20:58 11 Petrovics Péter f 2005 9 Gödöllő
552 0:21:27 12 Sárosi Boldizsár f 2004 10 Budapest Judo kac
594 0:21:46 13 Gerencsér Balázs f 2004 10 Kartal
607 0:22:02 14 Varga Csaba Iván f 2005 9 Palotás
51 0:22:12 15 Bóna Levente f 2005 9 Kerekharaszt
695 0:22:15 16 Füleki Erik f 2006 8 Palotás Palotási Álltalános Iskola
608 0:23:10 17 Krácser Máté f 2004 10 Palotás
635 0:23:34 18 Ruga Vencel f 2007 7 Jobbágyi
698 0:23:35 19 Csontos Bence f 2004 10 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
603 0:23:39 20 Krácser Richárd f 2004 10 Palotás
697 0:23:43 21 Csontos Tibor f 2004 10 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
636 0:23:46 22 Ruga Viktor f 2004 10 Jobbágyi
631 0:24:09 23 Hegyi Jácint f 2006 8 Palotás
622 0:25:07 24 Nagy Mirkó f 2005 9 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
135 0:25:30 25 Illés Dávid f 2005 9 Bag

r1

r1
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2273 0:25:38 26 Duhonyi Zsombor f 2004 10 Palotás
2298 0:25:43 27 Kresák Nimród f 2005 9 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
115 0:25:52 28 Botos Marcell f 2006 8 Palotás
574 0:26:12 29 Varanyiszki László f 2008 6 Szirák Palotási Általános Iskola
560 0:26:36 30 Szaniszló Bíbor f 2006 8 Palotás
651 0:27:06 31 Fülöp Ádám Erik f 2006 8 Hatvan
667 0:27:36 32 Varga Levente f 2005 9 Budapest

2180 0:27:46 33 Azari Balázs f 2006 8 Budapest
2186 0:27:53 34 Azari Szabolcs f 2008 6 Budapest
117 0:28:00 35 Amrus Dániel f 2007 7 Palotás

2168 0:28:13 36 György Tamás f 2007 7 Palotás
128 0:28:16 37 Gyuriska Márió f 2006 8 Palotás
124 0:31:15 38 Pete Máté f 2007 7 Palotás
691 0:31:25 39 Jekken Máté f 2007 7 Palotás
84 0:31:29 40 Bilibok Attila f 2006 8 Palotás
600 0:35:32 41 Sümegi Bence f 2006 8 Héhalom
111 0:35:42 42 Ruga Tibor Pál f 2006 8 Palotás
537 0:16:11 1 Nagy Linett n 2001 13 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
536 0:16:20 2 Melkó Emese n 2001 13 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
532 0:16:25 3 Lénárt Lili n 2003 11 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
538 0:17:41 4 Nánai Barbara n 2000 14 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
673 0:18:33 5 Vasárhelyi Vivien n 2003 11 Hatvan
670 0:18:56 6 Tóth Beáta n 2003 11 Hatvan
643 0:19:51 7 Regős Patrícia n 2001 13 Hatvan
611 0:20:07 8 Bangó Leticia n 2002 12 Palotás

2286 0:20:59 9 Juhász Anna n 2000 14 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
57 0:21:13 10 Pálinkás Laura n 2001 13 Budakalász

2269 0:21:46 11 Csontos Vivien n 2001 13 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
655 0:22:06 12 Zachar Lili n 2001 13 Palotás
669 0:22:13 13 Takács Tilda n 2003 11 Palotás
680 0:22:36 14 Reichardt Laura n 2002 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
609 0:24:38 15 Forgács Viktória Lilla n 2003 11 Budapest IKARUS/Futapest
623 0:25:31 16 Farkas Dorottya n 2002 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
561 0:25:33 17 Szaniszló Jázmin n 2003 11 Palotás
686 0:25:37 18 Kresák Bernadett n 2002 12 Palotás
605 0:25:48 19 Varga Lili n 2003 14 Palotás
63 0:25:56 20 Gál Zsófia n 2003 11 Palotás
119 0:28:41 21 Kozma Franciska n 2003 11 Bér
615 0:29:29 22 Bodnár Diána n 2001 13 Palotás
638 0:29:44 23 Mladoniczki Gerda n 2003 11 Palotás
589 0:13:33 1 Csák Tamás f 2000 14 Budapest Talabér-Berendi Running Team

2287 0:14:10 2 Kepes Máté f 2000 14 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
540 0:14:58 3 Pernyész Bendegúz f 2002 12 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
598 0:15:02 4 Sárosi Kristóf f 2002 12 Budapest Csepel Dolphins
604 0:15:39 5 Szőke-Kiss Benedek f 2003 11 Mogyoród
54 0:16:00 6 Pálinkás Ádám f 2003 11 Budakalász
602 0:16:17 7 Szőke-Kiss Jácint f 2003 11 Mogyoród
545 0:16:23 8 Regős Bence f 2003 11 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
585 0:17:11 9 Dudás Dániel f 2003 11 Nagytarcsa Futapest, Ikarus BSE
679 0:17:35 10 Szalai József f 2000 14 Veresegyház

2290 0:17:39 11 Kiss Barna f 2002 12 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
644 0:18:42 12 Petrovics Bálint f 2002 12 Gödöllő
678 0:18:55 13 Szalai László f 2002 12 Veresegyház

2277 0:19:06 14 Füleki Dávid f 2000 14 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
580 0:19:10 15 Gyöngyösi András f 2003 11 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola

2297 0:19:16 16 Kresák Martin f 2002 12 Palotás Általános Iskola Palotás
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619 0:19:25 17 Szlobodnyik Bence f 2003 11 Szarvasgede
556 0:19:38 18 Stefán Zsolt f 2000 14 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
692 0:20:04 19 Hasznosi Ádám f 2003 11 Palotás EGA
614 0:20:36 20 Lakatos Tibor f 2002 12 Albertirsa Futapest
47 0:20:50 21 Fekete Tamás f 2001 13 Palotás
618 0:20:54 22 Krácser Márk f 2001 13 Palotás
693 0:21:03 23 György Szabolcs f 2002 12 Palotás Palotási Általános Iskola
553 0:21:30 24 Sárosi Levente f 2002 12 Budapest Fradi kajak
38 0:22:04 25 Maldrik Bence f 2001 13 Tura
661 0:22:44 26 Görőcs Márk f 2003 11 Jobbágyi
637 0:23:47 27 Hegyi Flórián f 2001 13 Palotás
50 0:25:45 28 Fekete Attila f 2003 11 Palotás
694 0:25:46 29 Füleki Marcell f 2002 12 Palotás Palotási Álltalános Iskola
690 0:26:23 30 Katona Viktor f 2001 13 Palotás
99 0:28:17 31 Lőte Levente f 2002 12 Palotás
668 0:29:23 32 Takács Gergő f 2001 13 Palotás
151 0:30:49 33 Hegyi Bence f 2003 11 Palotás

2276 0:15:25 1 Fésűs Evelin Anna n 1997 17 Salgótarján
527 0:16:47 2 Hallgat Fanni n 1999 15 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,IKARUS BSE
551 0:18:40 3 Sármány Rebeka n 1999 15 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
663 0:22:00 4 Pázmándi Orsolya n 1996 18 Tura
612 0:22:09 5 Lakatos Boglárka n 1999 15 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
621 0:23:44 6 Lakatos Lívia n 1995 19 Albertirsa Futapest
48 0:25:11 7 Fekete Barbara n 1998 16 Palotás
114 0:25:52 8 Botos Laura n 1997 17 Palotás

2145 0:26:31 9 Angyal Dorka n 1999 15 Budapest Futapest
2219 0:26:39 10 Nagy Orsolya n 1999 15 Palotás
700 0:34:32 11 Turcsányi Vivien n 1999 15 Palotás
541 0:14:33 1 Poór Simon f 1998 16 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
573 0:14:36 2 Budai Bálint f 1999 15 Budapest

2291 0:14:57 3 Kiss Erik f 1999 15 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
2283 0:15:04 4 Hódosy Márk f 1999 15 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME
684 0:16:29 5 Kresák Máté f 1998 16 Palotás
640 0:17:02 6 Mladoniczki Dániel f 1995 19 Palotás
581 0:17:22 7 Gyöngyösi Tamás f 1997 17 Palotás
681 0:19:28 8 Ocsovszki Dávid f 1995 19 Egyházasdengeleg
627 0:20:17 9 Csorba Erik f 1999 15 Palotás
610 0:20:34 10 Horn Tamás f 1999 15 Palotás

2294 0:18:51 1 Koch Gabriella n 1992 22 Tinnye
672 0:20:15 2 Varga Nóra n 1986 28 Budapest Futapest
579 0:20:33 3 Zsiga Petra n 1986 28 Palotás
131 0:23:04 4 Dobrovicz Vivien n 1989 25 Üllő
544 0:26:58 5 Quarta Krisztina n 1987 27 Palotás
96 0:27:01 6 Koczka Flóra n 1993 21 Palotás
588 0:31:00 7 Dvorszki Erika n 1991 23 Albertirsa Futapest

2274 0:12:04 1 Egri Balázs f 1988 26 Salgótarján
584 0:14:45 2 Kláben Tamás f 1987 27 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
75 0:15:17 3 Zsiga Tibor f 1994 20 Palotás
688 0:15:23 4 Nagy János Dz$Ekó f 1988 26 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
595 0:17:03 5 Kláben Dániel f 1986 28 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
534 0:17:19 6 Medgyesi József f 1987 27 Palotás
676 0:17:49 7 Zsekán Ádám f 1990 24 Dorog

2282 0:18:19 8 Hideg László f 1986 28 Bőcs
112 0:18:45 9 Lőke Péter f 1994 20 Palotás
620 0:19:14 10 Farkas Markó f 1988 26 Palotás
575 0:19:29 11 Varga Tamás f 1991 23 Palotás
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687 0:19:30 12 Krácsér András f 1990 24 Palotas
546 0:19:44 13 Reichardt Richárd f 1988 26 Palotás
572 0:22:26 14 Urbán Gergely f 1991 23 Palotás
535 0:15:59 1 Medve Csilla n 1977 37 Pilisszentlászló Pilisi Pegazusok SME
591 0:17:10 2 Tóth Magdolna n 1975 39 Budapest Futapest
647 0:17:58 3 Váradi Adrienn Krisztina n 1976 38 Budapest
550 0:18:39 4 Sándorné Szentkúti Anita n 1977 37 Jobbágyi
599 0:19:12 5 Tóth Zsuzsi n 1976 38 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület

2300 0:19:23 6 Hetesy Szilvia n 1978 36 Budapest Futapest
649 0:20:03 7 Kapitány Andrea n 1980 34 Dunakeszi Futapest
563 0:20:38 8 Szeles Krisztina n 1979 35 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
664 0:20:43 9 Svejkovszky Gáborné n 1975 39 Hatvan
577 0:21:19 10 Vilcsek Viktória n 1979 35 Hatvan Hatvani Atlétikai Szövetség
666 0:21:57 11 Majorné Bukor Edit n 1979 35 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
82 0:22:38 12 Kapás Judit n 1984 30 Pásztó
696 0:22:48 13 Csorba Anett n 1979 35 Pásztó
597 0:22:55 14 Csikós Zsuzsa n 1980 34 Budapest Futapest
660 0:22:56 15 Jancsó Ildikó n 1975 39 Jobbágyi
512 0:23:06 16 Balázs Mariann n 1977 37 Budapest Futapest
634 0:23:48 17 Ruga Sándorné n 1976 38 Jobbágyi
592 0:27:02 18 Pálinkásné Őszi Henrietta n 1979 35 Lőrinci
576 0:30:40 19 Vargáné Rehák Gabriella n 1979 35 Budapest Futapest
113 0:35:44 20 Ruga Erzsébet n 1975 39 Palotás
593 0:13:44 1 Simák Gergő f 1980 34 Budapest Pilisi Pegazusok SME

2272 0:14:20 2 Dr. Bognár Csaba f 1980 34 Budapest Futapest
525 0:14:55 3 Bognár Krisztián f 1982 32 Mátraszőlős
642 0:15:00 4 Bakos Szasa f 1981 33 Győr

2289 0:15:47 5 Kepler Gyula f 1975 39 Gyöngyös
79 0:18:06 6 Csikós Attila f 1977 37 Pásztó
646 0:18:28 7 Kapás Zoltán f 1981 33 Dunakeszi Futapest

2241 0:18:38 8 Boissinot Francois f 1980 34 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
44 0:18:57 9 Sánosi Gyula f 1980 34 Jobbágyi
689 0:19:27 10 Katona Zoltán f 1976 38 Palotás
72 0:23:13 11 Baráth Zoltán f 1976 38 Palotás
23 0:24:29 12 Szegedi András f 1980 34 Palotás
568 0:24:35 13 Tarsoly András f 1976 38 Budapest
526 0:26:14 14 Lőke Attila f 1977 37 Palotás
136 0:26:49 15 Berecz Krisztián f 1976 38 Palotás

2193 0:27:55 16 Azari Zoltán f 1976 38 Budapest
127 0:32:01 17 Urbancsek Zsolt f 1981 33 Palotás
650 0:19:20 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné n 1970 44 Tura
656 0:19:50 2 Gémesi Ildikó n 1972 42 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
628 0:20:00 3 Lakatos Tiborné n 1972 42 Albertirsa Ase, Futapest
77 0:20:19 4 Dr Menderné Kovács Katali n 1970 44 Pásztó
571 0:21:04 5 Turi Éva n 1969 45 Budapest Futapest
662 0:22:10 6 Tamási Katalin n 1971 43 Szurdokpüspöki
66 0:24:25 7 Őszi Mária n 1970 44 Hatvan
528 0:24:39 8 Somogyi Károlyné Ibolya n 1970 44 Budapest FUTAPEST,BKV ELŐRE,
543 0:24:42 9 Poórné Mike Éva n 1971 43 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület

2263 0:26:19 10 Bordás Ildikó n 1971 43 Kistokaj
652 0:26:28 11 Fülöpné n 1970 44 Hatvan
83 0:29:40 12 Kerti Eszter n 1968 46 Palotás
590 0:13:16 1 Mátyus F. Csaba f 1971 43 Budapest Futapest
502 0:13:34 2 Langer Olivér f 1974 40 Salgótarján Zenit SE

2270 0:14:07 3 Csuta Albert f 1973 41 Pusztazámor Pilisi Pegazusok SME
2216 0:14:44 4 Bodor Béla f 1974 40 Budapest
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657 0:14:50 5 Bordás Attila f 1971 43 Kistokaj Futapest
549 0:15:36 6 Kelemen László f 1973 41 Budapest Futapest
626 0:18:24 7 Csorba József f 1966 48 Palotás

2214 0:18:46 8 Bereczki Tibor f 1973 41 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
641 0:21:00 9 Petrovics Róbert f 1974 40 Hatvan
542 0:21:16 10 Poór Zoltán f 1967 47 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
630 0:24:10 11 Hegyi Tamás f 1973 41 Palotás
24 0:24:20 12 Surin Róbert f 1974 40 Palotás
65 0:24:25 13 Kovács Zoltán f 1965 49 Kerekharaszt
123 0:26:15 14 Bodnár László f 1965 49 Palotás
97 0:27:01 15 Koczka Csaba f 1967 47 Palotás
116 0:28:00 16 Ambrus Miklós f 1971 43 Palotás

2284 0:16:08 1 Jancskár Ildikó n 1964 50 Kosd Futapest
2268 0:21:15 2 Czele Jánosné n 1956 58 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
557 0:21:20 3 Sumi Ágnes n 1955 59 Maklár EME-MAKLÁR
582 0:22:23 4 Madarasiné Gulyás Gabriell n 1961 53 Miskolc

2295 0:22:28 5 Kovácsné Varga Katalin n 1963 51 Palotás
91 0:26:21 6 Vargáné Pomázi Valéria n 1960 54 Budapest
564 0:31:14 7 Szelesné Vidák Éva n 1959 55 Budapest Futapest, Szaladok
501 0:12:32 1 Kadlót Zoltán f 1962 52 Salgótarján Salgótarjáni Atlétikai Club
569 0:13:47 2 Telek András f 1960 54 Salgótarján Zenit SE

2278 0:15:07 3 Gutyina Gábor f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest
2275 0:15:58 4 Farsang Feri f 1963 51 Budapest Futapest ,TKF Klub,Budai 11.

92 0:16:44 5 Varga Gábor f 1959 55 Budapest
683 0:18:37 6 Masek István f 1962 52 Budapest
654 0:21:01 7 Sármány Attila f 1964 50 Hatvan Hatvani Szabadidősport Egyesület
633 0:22:30 8 Balassa Tibor f 1959 55 Budakeszi Futapest
98 0:24:27 9 Kiss László f 1964 50 Palotás
849 0:24:58 10 Márton Sándor f 1958 56 Budapest Futapest
653 0:27:19 11 Fülöp Árpád f 1959 55 Hatvan

r8 639 0:25:07 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet n 1947 67 Budapest Futapest
2266 0:16:43 1 Cakó László f 1954 60 Budapest
2267 0:17:27 2 Czele János f 1952 62 Szécsény SZAFT Szécsény
583 0:17:48 3 Kláben György f 1951 63 Hatvan Manta Búvárklub
562 0:18:01 4 Szekeres Ferenc f 1947 67 Budapest Futapest
529 0:19:58 5 Hargitai Ernő f 1952 62 Isaszeg Futapest
586 0:22:54 6 Slemmer Tibor f 1954 60 Budafok SzalaDokk ST
659 0:24:27 7 Almási Lajos f 1952 62 Palotás

r9 567 0:30:04 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné n 1935 79 Gödöllő
r9 606 0:23:36 1 Tóth Barna f 1943 71 Palotás
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